

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Repair of Road from				
	Maldahia to Pokhariya under				
	MR-3054				
Agency:-	Chanda Sahi, Chhawan				
	Supriya Road Bethah.				
Agg. No:-	15/2021				
Date of work order:-	3-3-20				
Time given to complete the work:-	02-3-2021				
Date of measurement:-	05-05-2020				
Details of work done:-					
(1)	clearing & grubbing road land				
	(by manual means) etc				
	all complete job				
	$30 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 2 \times 1.00 \text{ m} =$				1800.00 m^2
	$1 \times 25.00 \text{ m} \times 2 \times 1.00 \text{ m} =$				50.00 m^2
	Total $\rightarrow$				1850 m^2
					or 0.185 Hec.
(2)	Providing, laying, spreading &				
	compacting stone aggregates				
	of specific sizes as per				
	Grading Specification etc				
	all complete as per techni-				
	cal specification clause 405.				

Continuation

1st on A/C Bill
Abstract of cost
9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Repair of Road					
from Maldahia to Polkharip					
Under MR-3054					
Agency: - chanda sahi, chhawan					
Supriya Cinema Road					
Bettah, W. Champaran.					
Agreement No: - 15/20-21					
Date of work order: - 03-3-2020					
Time given to complete the work - 2-3-21					
Date of Measurement: - 02/03/2021					
Details of work done: -					
(1) clearing & grubbing					
road land etc all					
Complete job.					
0.185 Hec vide JMB P-1					
@ Rs 49496.70/Hec = Rs 9157 = w					
(2/4) Brindip, laying spread -					
dip and compacting					
WBM G-2 etc all					
Complete job.					
10.305 m ³ vide JMB P-2					
@ Rs 4471.65/m ³ = Rs 46080 = w					
(3/4) Brindip, laying					
spread & compacting					
WBM G-3 etc all comp. job.					
21.174 m ³ vide JMB P-2					
@ Rs 4100.13/m ³ = Rs 86816 = w					

C.O. = Rs 1,42,053 = w
Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. → B1		42,053 =
(4/5) Bonding & applying primer coat etc all complete job					
285.1432 m ² vide TMB P-3					
			@ Rs 41.71 / m ²	= Rs 11,893 =	
(5/6) Bonding & applying Tack coat etc all Complete job					
3803.71 m ² vide TMB P-4					
			@ Rs 14.14 / m ²	= Rs 53,784 =	
(6/7) Bonding, laying & rolling of close graded					
Premix surface material 20 mm thick etc all comp- lete job.					
297.46 m ² vide TMB P-3					
			@ Rs 214.80 / m ²	= Rs 63,895 =	
(7/8) Bonding & laying semi dense bituminous concrete etc all Complete job					
87.5872 m ³ vide TMB P-4					
			@ Rs 10778.15 / m ³	= Rs 9,44,031 =	
			C.O. → B		12,15,656 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. → B	12,15,656 = w
(8/9)	Rce M/S grade km/local stone as per standard design etc all comp- lete job.				
(ii)	km stone				
2 Nos.	vide S.M.B P-6				
	@ Rs 228.48 Each =				Rs 4,857 = w
(iii)	200 M stone.				
4 Nos.	vide S.M.B P-6				
	@ Rs 642.98 Each =				Rs 2572 = w
(9/10)	faint lines dashes arrows etc all complete job.				
9.30 m ²	vide S.M.B P-6				
	@ Rs 75.96/m ² =				Rs 706 = w
(10/11)	providing & fixing of red reflective cautionary, manda- tory & informatory road signs etc all complete job.				
(i)	600mm equilateral - triangle				
3 Nos.	vide S.M.B P-6				
	@ Rs 3371.94 Each =				Rs 10,116 = w
	C.O.D.B				Rs 13,53,097 = w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F → B	1353097 = w
(ii) 600 mm Circular.					
1 No.	vide TM B P-6				
	@ Rs 3511.00 Each = Rs 3511 = w				
(iii) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular.					
2 Nos.	vide TM B P-6				
	@ Rs 3395.64 Each = Rs 6791 = w				
(11/12) Rcc M15 grade - boundary pillars etc all complete jobs.					
11 Nos.	vide TM B P-6				
	@ Rs 509.76 Each = Rs 5607 = w				
(12/13) Printing new letters & figures etc all complete jobs					
244 Nos.	vide TM B P-7				
	@ Rs 0.50 Each = Rs 122 = w				
(13/15) Priming & laying of hot-applied thermoplastic compound etc all complete jobs.					
185 m ²	vide TM B P-7				
	@ Rs 735.40/m ² = Rs 1,36,049 = w				
	C.O. @ Rs 15,05,177 = w				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 17					B.F → B 1505, 177 = ∞
					Provided & fixed up Typical masonry informatory Sign- Board etc all complete job.
2 No.					vide JMB P-8
(15) 18					@ Rs 9364.47 each = Rs 187229 = ∞
					B/W in CM(1:3) in parapet etc all complete job.
2.88 M ³					vide JMB P-5
(16) 19					@ Rs 5548.80/M ³ = Rs 15981 = ∞
					Plastering with CM(1:4) etc all complete job.
20.16 M ²					vide JMB P-5
(17) 20					@ Rs 170.64/M ² = Rs 2622 = ∞
					Painting two coats. including primer coat etc all comp- lete job.
58.56 M ²					vide JMB P-5
					@ Rs 95.64/M ² = Rs 5601 = ∞
					Total at → B 1548, 110 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F →	15,48,110 = w	
			Total →	15,48,110 = w	
Add G.S.T @ 12%.			→	1,85,773 = w	
Add L.Cess @ 1%.			→	15,481 = w	
			Total →	17,49,364 = w	
				(Signature)	02/03/2021
				सहायक अभियंता	
				ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग	
				कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, नरकटियागंज	